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Date: 14-07-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  887   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 99 

 
Recovered Today: 23 

 

 Death Today: 02 
 

 Active Cases: 456 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 6.19% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.66% 

          

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 94415  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 90322 (95.66%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3354 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 283 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1501  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 2024  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1409726  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 19 37 66495 3 4556 71045 0 

Bageshwar 13 16 36471 0 2096 38563 0 

Chamoli 45 26 50269 2 3238 53505 6 

Champawat 7 7 62811 0 1915 64723 0 

Dehradun 728 544 386075 62 34159 420099 122 

Haridwar 171 232 314153 11 13326 327449 17 

Nainital 95 141 94572 13 11520 106022 11 

Pauri Garhwal 138 143 99428 1 5310 104731 9 

Pithoragarh 17 15 43305 4 2573 45866 0 

Rudraprayag 25 14 28365 0 2718 31083 0 

Tehri Garhwal 136 116 40185 3 2414 42592 17 

US Nagar 546 206 143459 0 8875 152310 76 

Uttarkashi 84 4 44138 0 1715 45851 12 

Total 2024 1501 1409726 99 94415 1503839 270 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4556 4145 5 4 402 

Bageshwar 2096 2003 0 0 93 

Chamoli 3238 3120 9 3 106 

Champawat 1915 1894 0 1 20 

Dehradun 34159 33305 309 178 367 

Haridwar 13326 13022 43 26 235 

Nainital 11520 11391 45 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5310 4311 11 19 969 

Pithoragarh 2573 2423 8 4 138 

Rudraprayag 2718 2586 0 2 130 

Tehri Garhwal 2414 2036 3 7 368 

U.S. Nagar 8875 8561 14 5 295 

Uttarkashi 1715 1525 9 5 176 

Total 94415 90322 456 283 3354 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun 
Synergy Institute Of Medical Sciences, 
Dehradun 

1 

Tehri AIIMS, Rishikesh. 1 

 Total 2 

                                   
*(A) 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

14 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       818 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          9807 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9064130 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8583746 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        743302 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19063 12296 29225 23480 384227 358310 6024 6034 9959 9763 47883 54 307 

Bageshwar 10152 7929 14136 13214 186386 173120 2515 2521 2323 2403 30576 100 1 

Chamoli 15105 13364 19728 19038 275292 271802 3988 4022 6494 6636 48202 74 147 

Champawat 10700 7783 13488 12707 184885 173772 2255 2318 7588 7532 24246 109 183 

Dehradun 65372 39992 102545 79681 1580857 1487865 37248 36729 30672 31322 157797 493 416 

Haridwar 73043 32938 83497 51974 1519518 1464759 17788 17638 48476 48472 85955 2899 663 

Nainital 41793 26352 53148 41561 759104 741077 14196 14010 20115 20242 65890 580 149 

Pauri 22438 16907 32710 30939 455736 438502 7923 7944 7107 7199 64372 214 240 

Pithoragarh 16135 12102 23753 20942 327956 320105 4096 4115 8321 8417 30544 205 66 

Rudraprayag 8729 6293 12611 11086 174250 160791 2466 2456 2692 2713 19847 42 39 

Tehri 23165 18570 31306 28690 401202 368787 6254 6317 4930 5050 53674 458 509 

US Nagar 61633 52058 93250 90483 1360293 1390819 12498 12625 34802 34066 74838 1145 415 

Uttarkashi 13195 9852 18265 16671 237045 227991 3462 3488 5002 5112 39478 63 236 

Total 380523 256436 527662 440466 7846751 7577700 120713 120217 188481 188927 743302 6436 3371 

 


